Date of								,	Other		Other								
Board Approval	Grantee/organization	F	ast Pitch	Spc	nsorships	Educ	ational		venile		Health	Date	navioral Health		unning Total		maining		
		Ś	64,000		25,000	Ś	5,000	\$	80,000	¢	200,000		295,684		10tal	<u>, '</u>	ludget		
			,		20,000	*	3,000		50,000	,	200,000	ş	295,684			>	669,684		
05/23/2018	Office On Aging - Volunteer Program									œ	50.000			•	50,000	5	669,684		
05/23/2018	OneFuture Coachella Valley										20,000		3,500	5		>	619,684		4th year
05/23/2018	RC. Community Action Partnership										15,000	Þ	3,500	5	53,500	>			3rd year
07/25/2018	Assoc. of Fund Raising Prof. • Natl Phil Day			5	1,200					3	15,000			>	68,500	5		Awarded \$20,000, \$5,00 from FY 2017/2018 budget	12th year
07/25/2018	Los Medicos Volares/Flying Doctors			5	5,000									5	69,700	\$		NPD Awards event function	
07/25/2018	All Things Are Possible, Inc.			*	0,000						5,000			5	74,700	5		Health, Dental, Vision services	
07/25/2018	CancerPartners									\$	5,000			5	79,700	\$		Motion and Music Thorapy for Special Needs Students	
07/25/2018	Lift To Rise 3rd year										** ***	\$	5,000	5	84,700	\$		Grief and Loss Support Groups for middle achool students	
07/25/2018	Mizell Center MHI 2016.2 2nd year									3	75,000			5	159,700	\$		Housing, childhood obosity, behav health, immig	3rd year
07/25/2018	UCR School of Med - telepsych equip											\$	65,000	\$	224,700	\$		A Malter of Balanco-Fell Prov	2nd year
09/26/2018	Colorado River Senior Ctr - Outreach											5	10,523	\$	235,223	\$		Requested revised start date approved	
09/26/2018	Operation SafeHouse 3rd year MHI 2015.1									\$	38,550			\$	273,773	\$		Senior Outreach, condition CHA training, eval and 5150 to membership 18th	yr
10/30/2018	Desert Recreation District - Mecca Afterschool							_				\$	25,000	\$	298,773	\$		What's Up SafeHouse text app MHI 2015.1	3rd year
12/12/2018	Palm Springs Black History Committee				0.500			5	5,000					\$	303,773	\$		Restart Mecca After school program	1st year
12/12/2018	Desert Sands Educational Foundation			,	2,500									\$	306,273	\$		Black History Awareness activities in Jan/Feb 2019	1st year
12/12/2018	California CareForce			3	1,000									\$	307,273	\$	362,411	CAMFEST - Children's art and music festival -art, drama musc and drama	1st year
12/12/2018	United Way of the Desert			3	2,500									\$	309,773	\$	359,911	3-day Health, dental and vision services clinic for non and underinsured	3rd year
12/12/2018	HARC. Inc.			\$	1,500									\$	311,273	\$	358,411	Health weekly walks -community 5k's throughout CV	3rd year
12/12/2018	Boys & Girls Club of Coachella Valley											\$	3,500	\$	314,773	\$	354,911	2019 CV Comm Health Monitor, promotores used to inform ECV residents	1st year
12/12/2018	Coachella Valley Horse Rescue							\$	2,500					\$	317,273	\$	352,411	Keystone Club -HS age members to attend leadership conference	1st year
1271272010	Desert Fast Pitch											\$	5,000	\$	322,273	\$	351,911	4-week bootcamp program for Veterans with PTSD	1st year
02/27/2019		\$	56,000	-										\$	378,273	\$	291,411	Fast Pitch participation and awards	
02/27/2019	Riverside County Child Care Consortium			\$	1,800									\$	380,073	\$	289,611	Day of the Young Child	1st year
03/27/2019	Fourth District Supervisor's Office			5	2,500									\$	382,573	\$	287,111	Senior Inspiration Award	
03/27/2019	The LGBT Sanctuary											\$	25,000	\$	407,573	\$	262,111	Health/Behav Health Services for TAY clients	1st year
03/27/2019	Columbiere Retreat Center dba Spirit Mountain Retreat											\$	10,000	\$	417,573	\$	252,111	Retreats for Women Veterans with PTSD	1st year
04/24/2019	Rolary Club of Indio Foundation			\$	500									\$	418,073	\$	251,611	Rotary Math Field Day for middle school students	,
	Community Partners for The HUE event			\$	2,500									\$	420,573	5		Youth-focused event	
05/22/2019	Community Action Partnership									\$	16,450.00			5	437,023	\$	232,661	Cool/Warm Centers	13th year
Recommend	Mission-Velerans Mitt 2018.1										***	2	45;500:00	S	452,529	S		Music program and day/overnight male veterans retreats	But year
	Totals	\$	56,000	\$	21,000	\$	5,000	5	7,500	\$	200,000	\$	152,523						
	Remaining Budget	\$	15,000	\$	4,000	\$	5,000	\$	72,500	S	-	\$	143,161						

Total 9 169,023 Remaining 8 127,661